
Acorn fed iberico pork meat, paprika, salt, garlic, 
dextrin, dextrose, milk powder, sugar, emulsifiers 
(E-450i, E-451ii), antioxidants (E-301, E-316, E-331iii),pre-
servative (E-252) and food colouring (E-160c).

SALT (g)

(REFERRING TO 100gr.)

1985/480

38,9
15,6
23,3

2,2
1,9

1,7

30,1

Ingredients

Organoleptic characteristics
Colour: reddish Iberian pork meat.
Flavour: smooth.
Aroma: cured.

Approximate weight per piece 

NUTRITION FACTS

ENERGY (kJ/kcal)

PROTEIN (g)

FAT (g)
of which saturated (g)
of which unsaturated (g)

CARBOHYDRATES (g)
of which sugars (g)Between 0,4 and 0,5 Kg.

Conditions of conservation
Store in a cool and dry place. 

Allergens
Milk. Gluten-free.

ES
10.02716/SA

CE

ACORN-FED VELA CHORIZO


