



ACORN-FED VELA CHORIZO

Ingredients

Acorn fed iberico pork meat, paprika, salt, garlic, dextrin, dextrose, **milk** powder, sugar, emulsifiers (E-450i, E-451ii), antioxidants (E-301, E-316, E-331iii),preservative (E-252) and food colouring (E-160c).

Organoleptic characteristics

Colour: reddish Iberian pork meat.

Flavour: smooth.
Aroma: cured.

Approximate weight per piece

Between 0,4 and 0,5 Kg.

Conditions of conservation

Store in a cool and dry place.

Allergens

Milk. Gluten-free.

NUTRITION FACTS

(REFERRING TO 100gr.)

ENERGY (kJ/kcal)	1985/480
FAT (g) of which saturated (g) of which unsaturated (g)	38,9 15,6 23,3
CARBOHYDRATES (g) of which sugars (g)	2,2 1,9
PROTEIN (g)	30,1
SALT (g)	1,7





